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Poradi
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Poradi
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BB-Z
Poradi
1
2

BB-M
Poradi
1
2
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CU-M
Poradi
1

Cu-z
Poradi
1

CU-M
Poradi
1
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DETI
PFijmeni, jméno
Foldes Samuel

DETI

PFijmeni, jméno
Hubikova Nina
Tomcéikova Renatka

KADET
PFijmeni, jméno
Hartlova Tereza

SENIOR

PFijmeni, jméno
Niznansky Petr
Zithansky Jozef
Tomg¢ik Peter
Jansto Ondrej
Kovac¢ st. Rastislav
Franc( Dusan
Navratil Vaclav
Cuba Ludvik
Herzan Marek
BeneSovsky Jan ml.

SENIOR
PFijmeni, jméno
Salekova Ivana
Fialova Lenka

VETERAN

PFijmeni, jméno
Stefanak Daniel
Lukac Ing. Ladislav
Drobny Ing. Dusan

SENIOR
PFijmeni, jméno
Vesely Pavol

SENIOR
PFijmeni, jméno
Videcka Markéta

VETERAN
PFijmeni, jméno
Mrlik Jifi

Zimna liga

6. kolo Cejé

Body
458

Body
309
235

Body
199

Body
483
464
441
426
425
400
340
315
248
185

Body
420
267

Body
432
369
339

Body
550

Body
328

Body
511

4 19
11 10
1 5
0 1
11 10
2 2
11 10
8 7
6 12
5 8
3 11
4 10
3 8
3 3
1 4
1 3
0 0
11 10
110
1 2
11 10
6 8
0 9
0 4
11 10
13 27
11 10
2 5
11 10
8 20

16
10

35
26
27
21
22
19
14
18

28
12

22
23
18

24
29

25

14
18
23
21
27
33
24
27
29

17
28

22
19
31

24

14
20

27
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2
3

HU-M
Poradi
1

HU-M
Poradi
1
2

HU-M
Poradi

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

HU-Z
Poradi
1

HU-M
Poradi
1
2

TRRB - M
Poradi
1

O©oOo~NOOOPOWODN

Korejs Jaroslav
Jankovic Peter

DETI
PFijmeni, jméno
Paskuliak Matej

KADET
PFijmeni, jméno
Cibik David
Tlacha¢ Maros

SENIOR
PFijmeni, jméno
Fulemits Kristian
Kiss Ladislav
Szabo Attila
Dolezal Martin
Leczkési Peter
Kodydek Petr
Fidrich Tomas
Goc¢ Robert
Hornik Miroslav

SENIOR
PFijmeni, jméno
Schweigerova Danka

VETERAN
PFijmeni, jméno
Vysny Ing. Ivan
Zampach Jaroslav

DETI

PFijmeni, jméno
Chochula Samuel
Hubik Alex
Sulek Pavol
Jake$ Matyas
Kysel Tomas
Ivanek Krystof
Bubela Kevin
Rajtar Samuel
Matyska Samuel
BartoSik Michal
Hala Jakub
Kocfelda Patrik
Krzystek David
Kvasnicka Filip
Jakes$ Tadea$
Zdrazil Matyas

DETI

PFijmeni, jméno
Hudecova Ema
Peskova Zuzana
Zbrankova Eva

493
469

Body
354

Body
513
478

Body
544
543
502
492
469
427
425
312
307

Body
77

Body
446
309

Body
460
436
435
377
351
347
345
331
318
317
312
286
249
238
199
174

Body
529
511
446

120
90

Pofr.Cislo

178

Pofr.Cislo
24
215

Pof.¢islo
43
108
199
33
145
182
38
50
66

Pofr.Cislo

194

Pofr.Cislo
238
244

Pof.¢islo
78
74
214
84
143
81
19
185
158

55
113
137
141

85
242

Pof.¢islo
76
181
241

8,22
7,82

Pram./Sip

5,9

Pram./Sip
8,55
7,97

Pram./Sip

9,07
9,05
8,37

8,2
7,82
712
7,08

5,2
512

Pram./Sip

1,28

Pram./Sip
7,43
515

Pram./Sip
7,67
7,27
7,25
6,28
5,85
5,78
5,75
5,52

5,3
5,28
5,2
4,77
4,15
3,97
3,32
29

Pram./Sip
8,82
8,52
7,43
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11

NW-=0MNOO"

-

OO0 O0OON O, 2 200 NWW-~

11
10
9
3

13
17

10
18
11

10
20
21
22
18
19

12

10
14

RN -
©O© OO N o

e R G I~ &) B 6 B 6) A N B )

10
17
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13
15

26
17

29
31
21
14
22
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15
16
17
15
12
13

28
19
26
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(&)}

13
26

15
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10
11
TRRB - M

Poradi
1
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TRRB -Z
Poradi
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TRRB - M
Poradi
1
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Vesela Veronika
Janikova Anna
Hrn¢arkova Vendy
Cubova Barbora
Kasna Nela
Jezkova Zuzana
Kabrhelova Natalie
Klocova Klara

KADET
PFijmeni, jméno
Chudik Marian
Havlicek Filip
Nad' Marek
Krizan Cyril
Horak Adam
Kamenisty Martin
Svrsek Ondrej
Zichagek Simon
Licka Vojtéch
Havligek Simon
Vicenik Krystof
Ivanek Libor
Hrn¢arek Adam
Kocfelda Martin
BartoSik Pavel
Stavek Tadeas
Molata Ondrej
Bubela Nikolas
Novak Jakub

KADET

PFijmeni, jméno
Krejcova Jolana
Cubova Sara
Vlkova Kristyna
Schovajsova Anna
Baranyai Tiinde
Janstova Veronika
Moseova Anezka
Jedkova Iva
Hromkova Markéta
Kvintova Nikola
Moseova Lea
Smidova Zuzana

SENIOR
PFijmeni, jméno
Velisek Pavel
Baranyai Zsolt
Ondrusik Miroslav
Krasfiansky Igor
Havli¢ek Ondfej
Gebauer Jifi
Paskuliak Rébert
Kappel Vaclav
Cibik Pavol

399
396
376
365
362
300
167
123

Body
480
359
356
356
354
317
300
299
296
294
280
276
271
262
251
249
242
210
207

Body
346
309
282
274
269
254
237
234
207
159
140
109

Body
444
440
428
425
422
413
411
403
396

229
89
71
28

105
97

100

109

Pof.¢islo
80
58
165
134
65
102
198
243
147
60
231
82
68
248

196
163

20
170

Pof.¢islo

129
29
236
193
1
92
159
96
73
142
160
207

Pof.¢islo

227

2

173

127

59

45

179

104

25

6,65
6,6
6,27
6,08
6,03
5
2,78
2,05

Pram./Sip

8
5,98
5,93
5,93
59
5,28
5
4,98
4,93
4,9
4,67
4,6
4,52
4,37
4,18
4,15
4,03
3,5
3,45

Pram./Sip
5,77
515

4,7
4,57
4,48
4,23
3,95

3,9
3,45
2,65
2,33
1,82

Prdm./sip

7,4
7,33
713
7,08
7,03
6,88
6,85
6,72

6,6
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11
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14
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21
23
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26
24
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

TRRB -Z
Poradi
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Vogt da Silva Lima Rubens

Kreutz Erich
Vicenik Petr
Bartosik Antonin
Trs Pavel

Kovac¢ Jan

Krejca Pavel
Stursa Jan

Stanék Petr
Hromek Josef
Peska Dalibor
Miklik Frantisek
Steflik Miroslav
Kamenisty Rastislav
Majercik Roman
Kasny Jifi

Hala Ondrej

Holub JiFi

Stuk Jakub
Hrncéarek Ale$
Tomasek Martin
Korabecny Zdenék
Gilani Miroslav
Opletal Jan

Ivanek Libor
Guldan Michal
BartoSik Jan
Kocfelda Jifi
BenesSovsky Jan
Klofag¢ Jirka
Lanzhotsky Drahomir
Bélohoubek Jaroslav
Vecerka Josef
Matyska Miroslav
Nosal Kristian

SENIOR

PFijmeni, jméno
Stefariakova Milada
Navratilova Radka
Korabec¢na Jarmila
Klofaéova Katka
Dobsic¢kova Renata
Bubelova Lenka
Zithanska Katarina
Gilaniova Michaela
Sarkova Anna
Hudecova Katarina
Jozova Hana
Szabdova Andrea
Kocfeldova Lenka
Hajkova Patricia
Hoangova Katefina
JakeSova Hedvika
Vicenikova Sarka
Rajtarova Renata
Hrnéarkova Sarka
Gebauerova Marie

394
392
382
377
376
376
372
371
368
367
364
361
360
357
355
342
327
324
324
322
316
304
303
298
296
293
290
265
254
254
240
238
199
183
183

Body
400
396
357
341
335
334
331
330
302
300
293
288
280
270
237
230
224
190
184
176

237
130
232

221
121
128
213
195
72
180
162
210
103
153
106
56
63
212
69
217
119
48
174
83
51

112

110
144

93
226
157
169

Por.Cislo
209
167
117
111

32
21
245
49
192
77
99
200
114
54
62
86
233
186
70
47

6,57
6,53
6,37
6,28
6,27
6,27
6,2
6,18
6,13
6,12
6,07
6,02
6
5,95
5,92
5,7
5,45
54
54
5,37
5,27
5,07
5,05
4,97
4,93
4,88
4,83
4,42
4,23
4,23
4
3,97
3,32
3,05
3,05

Prim./Sip

6,67
6,6
5,95
5,68
5,58
5,57
5,52
5,5
5,03
5
4,88
4,8
4,67
4,5
3,95
3,83
3,73
3,17
3,07
2,93
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11
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16
14
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15
13
11

10
11

23
20
27
23
25
22
22
22
29
22
25
26
25
28
25
34
30
33
23
31
25
31
29
31
32
29
28
28
25
30
24
30
24
22
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28
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30
26
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26
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28
30
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24

O 0100 N0 N~NO0 U100 owOo NO~NO;

(SO O N N R N N I e N T T T Y G N N N BN
ONODNOOONPAEBEANNMNNMNMODNO

29



21
22
23
24

TRRB - M
Poradi
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TRRB -Z
Poradi
1

TRLB - M
Poradi
1
2

TRLB -Z
Poradi
1

TRLB -M
Poradi

TRLB - M
Poradi
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Krizanova Henrieta
Smidova Lenka
Zbrankova Dagmar
Gurinova Lucia

VETERAN
PFijmeni, jméno
Wunsch Jaroslav
Vlasaty Ferdinand
Jarosek Petr
Michalé¢ik Rudolf
Bracha Leo$

Gala Petr

Kondicz Jaroslav
Folta Josef

Batora Lubomir
Frolec Josef
Borek Tomas
Smida Pavel
Orsag Jaroslav

VETERAN
PFijmeni, jméno
Bernatova Maria

DETI

PFijmeni, jméno
Havelka Josef

Gurin Kristian

DETI
PFijmeni, jméno

Valientova Michaela

KADET
PFijmeni, jméno
Repak Ota
Tlacha€ Tomas

SENIOR

PFijmeni, jméno
Novak Jan
Homola Ladislav
Krizan Cyril
Repak Pavel
Sarka Rastislav
Korabe&ny Jaromir
Dobsicek jaroslav
Gurin Jaroslav
Tréala Roman
Hrachovec Jifi
Svitek Juraj
LoviSek Milo$
Lehky Jifi

Janik Richard
Janik Ale$
Emanuel Radovan
Chrastina Samuel

173
165
163
140

Body
478
461
439
407
391
366
362
303
302
299
299
245
211

Body
279

Body
166
40

Body
227

Body
245
237

Body
409
402
401
391
388
373
368
368
368
367
340
336
331
330
321
320
307

136
206
240

53

Por.Cislo
239
235

94
161
16
44
116
40
7
42
14
205
175

Por.Cislo

11

Por.Cislo
189
250

Pofr.Cislo

225

Pofr.Cislo
187
216

Por.Cislo
171
64
133
188
191
118
31
52
220
67
197
148
146
88
87
36
79

2,88
2,75
2,72
2,33

Prim./Sip
7,97
7,68
7,32
6,78
6,52

6,1
6,03
5,05
5,03
4,98
4,98
4,08
3,52

Prim./Sip

4,65

Prim./Sip
2,77
0,67

Pram./Sip

3,78

Pram./Sip
4,08
3,95

Prim./Sip

6,82

6,7
6,68
6,52
6,47
6,22
6,13
6,13
6,13
6,12
5,67

5,6
5,52

5,5
5,35
5,33
512

ON O -

N

O 22 W2 B 2ODNNPMOO -~

2 L2 O =22 NN, OPRAN-_DN

[ N

15
10
11
10

W-=a2NOWWAN

-
o

11

—_—
~NO AP OOGTO IO NOILOOLOOO

aN oo

8
24
29
29
20
17
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16
14
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22
20
25
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15
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18
16
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20
18
10
13
12

16
23
23
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14
17
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18 Valient Pavol
19 Salek Viadimir
20 Bosak Zdenék
TRLB -Z SENIOR
Pofadi  Pfijmeni, jméno
1 Krasnanska Monika
2 Palenickova Tereza
3 Salekova Vladimira
4 LoviSkova Viktoria
5 Brachova Zuzana
TRLB - M VETERAN
Pofadi  Pfijmeni, jméno
1 Majchrovic Ivan
2 Bernat Peter
3 Prevaj Jan
4 Kudlicka Roman
5 Bockay Stanislav
6 Cervenka Stanislav
PBHB - M DETI
Pofadi Pfijmeni, jméno

1

Rabek Samuel Jergus

PBHB - M SENIOR

Poradi

To©0o~NOORWN=S

PBHB -Z
Poradi

—

~NOoO OO~ WN

PFijmeni, jméno
Jonas Laszlo
Kralik Lubomir
Kuna Patrik
Rusnak Marek
Vaclav Lukas
Pajer Valter
Stifner Norbert
Kolesna¢ Maro$
Krall Miroslav
Cupera Filip
Kristel Martin

SENIOR

PFijmeni, jméno
Novakova Renata
Kralikova Zuzana
Cabova Veronika
Mandakova Tatiana
Krizanova Barbora
Zithanska Nela
Majchrovicova Viera

PBHB - M VETERAN

Poradi
1
2

CRB-M
Poradi
1

PFijmeni, jméno
Dugel st. Jozef
Csontos Imrich

SENIOR
PFijmeni, jméno
Kreutz Rébert

305
295
223

Body
377
313
267
262
239

Body
383
316
302
251
247

78

Body
446

Body
425
420
376
343
335
323
309
308
296
272
198

Body
384
285
264
252
212
195
184

Body
275
275

Body
174

224
201
15

Pofr.Cislo
126
177
203
149
18

Pofr.Cislo
154
10
183
138
13
251

Por.Cislo

184

Por.Cislo

98
123
139
190
223
176
211
115
125

30
132

Por.Cislo

172
124

23
249
135
246
156

Por.Cislo
35
26

Pofr.Cislo

131

5,08
4,92
3,72

Pram./Sip
6,28
5,22
4,45
4,37
3,98

Pram./Sip
6,38
5,27
5,03
4,18
4,12
1,3

Prim./Sip

7,43

Prim./Sip

7,08
7
6,27
5,72
5,58
5,38
5,15
5,13
4,93
4,53
3,3

Prim./Sip
6,4
4,75
4,4
4,2
3,53
3,25
3,07

Prim./Sip
4,58
4,58

Pram./Sip

2,9
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12
15

14
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12

10

24
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27
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24
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20

17
36
28
33
21
12

15
15
25

12
19
16
24

13
17
22
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27

16
17
20
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Jan Koutny
feditel zavodu



